
BREAKFAST &  
MID-MORNING MENU

MID-MORNING MENU

Toast

Toasted Doorstop Fruit Loaf (Slice) 

Full Toasted Bagel

Half Toasted Bagel

Bacon Bap

Sausage Bap (Vegetarian Option Available)

Cheesey Bagel (Half)

Cheese & Ham Toastie (Full)

Cheese & Ham Toastie (Half)

Pizza Muffin

20p 

60p 

90p 

60p 

£1.50 

£1.50 

£1.00 

£2.00 

£1.00 

£1.00 

 24p 

72p 

£1.08 

72p 

£1.80 

£1.80 

£1.20 

£2.40 

£1.20 

£1.20

Students Staff

Bacon 

Sausage (Vegetarian Option Available)

Crumpet 

Scotch Pancake

Potato Cake 

Hash Browns

Fresh Fruit

Fruit Pot 

Yoghurt Pot

70p 

70p 

40p 

40p 

45p 

40p 

40p 

£1.00 

60p

84p 

84p 

48p 

48p 

54p 

48p 

48p 

£1.20 

72p

Students Staff

BREAKFAST MENU 

20p 

60p 

90p 

60p 

£1.50 

£1.50 

70p 

70p 

24p 

72p 

£1.08 

72p 

£1.80 

£1.80 

84p 

84p 

Toast

Toasted Door Stop Fruit Loaf (Slice)

Toasted Bagel (Full)

Toasted Bagel (Half)

Bacon Bap

Sausage Bap  (Vegetarian Option Available)

Bacon

Sausage (Vegetarian Option Available)

40p 

40p 

45p 

40p 

40p 

£1.00 

60p

48p 

48p 

54p 

48p 

48p 

£1.20 

72p

Crumpet 

Scotch Pancake

Potato Cake

Hash Browns

Fresh Fruit

Fruit Pot 

Yoghurt Pot

Students Staff Students Staff


