## BREAKFAST & MID-MORNING MENU





## **BREAKFAST MENU**

	Students	Staff			Students	Staff
Toast	20p	24p		Crumpet	40p	48p
Toasted Door Stop Fruit Loaf (Slice)	60p	72p	Scot	ch Pancake	40p	48p
Toasted Bagel (Full)	90p	£1.08	F	Potato Cake	45p	54p
Toasted Bagel (Half)	60p	72p	Н	ash Browns	40p	48p
Bacon Bap	£1.50	£1.80		Fresh Fruit	40p	48p
Sausage Bap (Vegetarian Option Available)	£1.50	£1.80		Fruit Pot	£1.00	£1.20
Bacon	70p	84p	•	Yoghurt Pot	60p	72p
Sausage (Vegetarian Option Available)	70p	84p				



## MID-MORNING MENU

	Students	Staff		Students	Staff
Toast	20p	24p	Bacon	70p	84p
Toasted Doorstop Fruit Loaf (Slice)	60p	72p	Sausage (Vegetarian Option Available)	70p	84p
Full Toasted Bagel	90p	£1.08	Crumpet	40p	48p
Half Toasted Bagel	60p	72p	Scotch Pancake	40p	48p
Bacon Bap	£1.50	£1.80	Potato Cake	45p	54p
Sausage Bap (Vegetarian Option Available)	£1.50	£1.80	Hash Browns	40p	48p
Cheesey Bagel (Half)	£1.00	£1.20	Fresh Fruit	40p	48p
Cheese & Ham Toastie (Full)	£2.00	£2.40	Fruit Pot	£1.00	£1.20
Cheese & Ham Toastie (Half)	£1.00	£1.20	Yoghurt Pot	60p	72p
Pizza Muffin	£1.00	£1.20			